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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТАРАСОВА Софья МОС  3  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 3 26 2
ВИНОГРАДОВА Дарья МОС  V  V  V  3  V  3 0.667 2 26 3
ХОМЕНКО Алина МОС  V  4  V  2  0  V 0.500 -4 21 4
ИКАЛОВА Диана МОО  4  4  4  0  V  V 0.333 -1 22 5
ЛИЧАГИНА Юлия МОО  2 V4 V  V  V  V 0.833 11 26 1
МАХОВА Алена КОС  4  4  V  2  1  V 0.333 -1 21 6
КНЫШ Вера СПБ  3  V  3  1  4  2 0.167 -10 18 7

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧЕРКАСОВА Александра МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 5 28 2
МУРТАЗАЕВА Айзанат МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
ПОЛЯНСКАЯ Елизавета МОС  4  2  V  3  V  V 0.500 1 24 4
ИВАНОВА Софья МОО  2  2  2  V  1  1 0.167 -15 13 7
ХАЛИТОВА Светлана МОО  4  4  V  3  2  V 0.333 -2 23 5
ТАРАСОВА Екатерина САМ  4  1  4  V  V  V 0.500 4 24 3
БОТОВА Ангелина СПБ  4  3  2  V  2  2 0.167 -8 18 6

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СОКОЛОВА Арина МОС  4  V  V  0  1 0.400 -7 15 4
УСПЕНСКАЯ Инга МОС  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 5 23 2
БАРХАТОВА Маргарита МОС  3  2  V  3  4 0.200 -6 17 6
ТИМОФЕЕВА Татьяна МОО  4  3  3  3  V 0.200 -5 18 5
ЯСИНСКАЯ Кристина МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
ЧЕНЦОВА София СПБ  V  4  V  3  3 0.400 0 20 3

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШУМСКАЯ София МОС  2  3  1  V  V  2 0.333 -8 18 6
НЕВЕРДИНОВА Александра МОС  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 10 29 2
КУЗНЕЦОВА Валерия МОС  V  4  3  V  V  V 0.667 4 27 3
ХРАПИНА Виолетта САМ  V  2  V V4 V  V 0.833 11 26 1
СТЕЛЬМАХ София КЛГ  4  3  2  3  3  1 0.000 -12 16 7
ДОГАН Сафиййе ТАТ  2  3  4  2 V4  V 0.333 -7 20 5
СЕЛИНА Ирина МОО  V  V  4  1  V  4 0.500 2 24 4

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КРЫМОВА Галина МОС  V  3  V  4  V  V 0.667 8 27 2
МУСИЕНКО Кристина МОС  2  V  V  3  2  V 0.500 -3 22 5
РАЖИНА Оксана МОС V4 4  V  2  V  V 0.667 7 25 3
ТАРАСОВА Екатерина МОО  4  2  3  1  1 V4 0.167 -13 15 6
СОЛДАТОВА Анастасия МОО  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 13 29 1
КАДЫРОВА Юлия ТАТ  3  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 3 24 4
КОСОПОЙКО Екатерина СПБ  1  4  1  3  1  4 0.000 -15 14 7
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОЛОБОВА Виолетта МОС  V  V  V  V  V V2 1.000 22 27 1
ТРАВИНА Анастасия МОС  1  1  1  V  1  1 0.167 -18 10 6
ДРУЖИНИНА Ольга МОС  1  V  4  V  2  3 0.333 -4 20 5
КЕСАЕВА Марина МОО  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 26 2
КУЛИКОВА Ольга МОО  0  3  3  2  1  2 0.000 -19 11 7
ЧИХАНОВА Александра НИЖ  1  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 8 23 3
НОВОСЕЛОВА Татьяна КОС  1  V  V  2  V  1 0.500 1 19 4

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАЗМИНА Полина МОС  3  V  2  2  4  V 0.333 -7 21 7
КИРИЛИНА София МОС  V  4  V  4  2  4 0.333 -2 24 5
ЕРИНА Дарья МОС  4  V  4  V  3  2 0.333 -5 23 6
МИСТУЛОВА Марина АЛА  V  3  V  4  V  V 0.667 5 27 1
КОРНЕЕВА Анастасия ТАТ  V  V  4  V  1  V 0.667 5 25 2
ОБРАЗЦОВА Мария СПБ  V  V  V  2  V  0 0.667 2 22 3
ПЕРЕВОЗНИКОВА Алиса МОО  4  V  V  4  0  V 0.500 2 23 4

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАВУГЕ ХАБИМАНА Милен МОС  V  V  V V4 V  1 0.833 8 25 3
КОНДРАШОВА Софья МОС  2  V  4  V  2  0 0.333 -9 18 5
БОЧАРОВА Анастасия МОС  2  4  V  V  2  2 0.333 -1 20 4
АЛЕШИНА Ольга НИЖ  2  V  0  V  2  3 0.333 -11 17 6
МАРЧЕНКО Софья КЛГ  2  3  1  4  1  1 0.000 -17 12 7
АНДРЮШИНА Татьяна МОО  4  V  V  V  V V4 0.833 13 28 2
ЗАХАРЕНКО Антонина СЕВ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 17 28 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КОЛОБОВА Виолетта МОС 1.000 22 27 квалифицированных
2 МУРТАЗАЕВА Айзанат МОС 1.000 15 30 квалифицированных
3 ЯСИНСКАЯ Кристина МОО 1.000 13 25 квалифицированных
4 ЗАХАРЕНКО Антонина СЕВ 0.833 17 28 квалифицированных
5 СОЛДАТОВА Анастасия МОО 0.833 13 29 квалифицированных
6 АНДРЮШИНА Татьяна МОО 0.833 13 28 квалифицированных
7 ЛИЧАГИНА Юлия МОО 0.833 11 26 квалифицированных
7 ХРАПИНА Виолетта САМ 0.833 11 26 квалифицированных
9 НЕВЕРДИНОВА Александра МОС 0.833 10 29 квалифицированных

10 КЕСАЕВА Марина МОО 0.833 10 26 квалифицированных
11 БАВУГЕ ХАБИМАНА Милен МОС 0.833 8 25 квалифицированных
12 ЧЕРКАСОВА Александра МОС 0.833 5 28 квалифицированных
13 УСПЕНСКАЯ Инга МОС 0.800 5 23 квалифицированных
14 КРЫМОВА Галина МОС 0.667 8 27 квалифицированных
15 ЧИХАНОВА Александра НИЖ 0.667 8 23 квалифицированных
16 РАЖИНА Оксана МОС 0.667 7 25 квалифицированных
17 МИСТУЛОВА Марина АЛА 0.667 5 27 квалифицированных
18 КОРНЕЕВА Анастасия ТАТ 0.667 5 25 квалифицированных
19 КУЗНЕЦОВА Валерия МОС 0.667 4 27 квалифицированных
20 ТАРАСОВА Софья МОС 0.667 3 26 квалифицированных
21 КАДЫРОВА Юлия ТАТ 0.667 3 24 квалифицированных
22 ВИНОГРАДОВА Дарья МОС 0.667 2 26 квалифицированных
23 ОБРАЗЦОВА Мария СПБ 0.667 2 22 квалифицированных
24 ТАРАСОВА Екатерина САМ 0.500 4 24 квалифицированных
25 СЕЛИНА Ирина МОО 0.500 2 24 квалифицированных
26 ПЕРЕВОЗНИКОВА Алиса МОО 0.500 2 23 квалифицированных
27 ПОЛЯНСКАЯ Елизавета МОС 0.500 1 24 квалифицированных
28 НОВОСЕЛОВА Татьяна КОС 0.500 1 19 квалифицированных
29 МУСИЕНКО Кристина МОС 0.500 -3 22 квалифицированных
30 ХОМЕНКО Алина МОС 0.500 -4 21 квалифицированных
31 ЧЕНЦОВА София СПБ 0.400 0 20 квалифицированных
32 СОКОЛОВА Арина МОС 0.400 -7 15 квалифицированных
33 ИКАЛОВА Диана МОО 0.333 -1 22 квалифицированных
34 МАХОВА Алена КОС 0.333 -1 21 квалифицированных
35 БОЧАРОВА Анастасия МОС 0.333 -1 20 квалифицированных
36 КИРИЛИНА София МОС 0.333 -2 24 квалифицированных
37 ХАЛИТОВА Светлана МОО 0.333 -2 23 квалифицированных
38 ДРУЖИНИНА Ольга МОС 0.333 -4 20 квалифицированных
39 ЕРИНА Дарья МОС 0.333 -5 23 квалифицированных
40 КАЗМИНА Полина МОС 0.333 -7 21 квалифицированных
41 ДОГАН Сафиййе ТАТ 0.333 -7 20 квалифицированных
42 ШУМСКАЯ София МОС 0.333 -8 18 квалифицированных
43 КОНДРАШОВА Софья МОС 0.333 -9 18 квалифицированных
44 АЛЕШИНА Ольга НИЖ 0.333 -11 17 квалифицированных
45 ТИМОФЕЕВА Татьяна МОО 0.200 -5 18 выбывший
46 БАРХАТОВА Маргарита МОС 0.200 -6 17 выбывший
47 БОТОВА Ангелина СПБ 0.167 -8 18 выбывший
48 КНЫШ Вера СПБ 0.167 -10 18 выбывший
49 ТАРАСОВА Екатерина МОО 0.167 -13 15 выбывший
50 ИВАНОВА Софья МОО 0.167 -15 13 выбывший
51 ТРАВИНА Анастасия МОС 0.167 -18 10 выбывший
52 СТЕЛЬМАХ София КЛГ 0.000 -12 16 выбывший
53 КОСОПОЙКО Екатерина СПБ 0.000 -15 14 выбывший
54 МАРЧЕНКО Софья КЛГ 0.000 -17 12 выбывший
55 КУЛИКОВА Ольга МОО 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
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